
Superintendent's Personnel Report Item #:

Board Date: July 16, 2024

Status: Addendum 1

Name Current 
Assignment

New 
Assignment

Explanation Effective 
Date

Appointment - 2425FY 

Abel, Ashley July 15, 2024Southside Elementary 
Registrar (SSP08)

Within budget allocation

Blevins, Megan
Melissa Forsten    

August 5, 2024Atwater Elementary  
 Teacher, Grade 1 (perf pay)

Replacement for:

Clark, Veronica
Luke Grady    

August 5, 2024Wilkinson Elementary  
Teacher, Behavior Support 
Cluster (perf pay)

Replacement for:

Kipe, Samuel
William Rennie    

July 8, 2024North Port High  Teacher, 
ROTC, Senior High

Replacement for:

Lange-Domke, Danielle
Tamson Arnold    

August 5, 2024Englewood Elementary 
 Library/Media Aide 
(SSP07)

Replacement for:

Levering, Kelsey
Christina Slattery   

August 5, 2024Atwater Elementary  
Teacher, Kindergarten 
(perf pay)

Replacement for:

Lukowski, Jennifer
Timothy Dando    

August 5, 2024Garden Elementary  
Teacher, PE, Elem (perf 
pay)

Replacement for:

McGhee, Amy
Melissa Shaw    

August 5, 2024Emma E. Booker 
 Elementary  Teacher, Art-

E (perf pay)

Replacement for:

Pierce, Kristopher
Michel Phonemagedy    

August 5, 2024Gulf Gate Elementary 
ESE Paraprofessional 
Cluster Aide (SSP07)

Replacement for:

Randles, Izayah
Joshua Coleman    

July 22, 2024Transportation 
Department  Mechanic's 
Helper (SSP08)

Replacement for:

Shouman, Jessica
Kimberly Hussey    

August 5, 2024Toledo Blade Elementary  
Clerk/Receptionist (SSP05)

Replacement for:

Suarez, Abdis August 5, 2024North Port High  Teacher, 
Health Science Educ. (perf 
pay)

Within budget allocation

Weeks, Edward
Gail Foreman    

August 5, 2024Booker High  Teacher, 
Social Studies, SH (perf 
pay)

Replacement for:
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Balaji, Sutha
Staci Laporte    

August 5, 2024Suncoast Polytechnical 
High  Teacher, 
Mathematics, SH (Out-of-
Field M.G. Mathematics) 
(perf pay)

Replacement for:

Benjamin, Virginia
Lucretia Cox    

August 5, 2024Tatum Ridge Elementary  
Teacher, Grade 3 (Out-of-
Field ESOL End.) (perf 
pay)

Replacement for:

Crenshaw, Tauheedah August 5, 2024Tuttle Elementary  
 Teacher, Grade 1 (Out-of-
Field ESOL End.) (perf 
pay)

Within budget allocation

Detwiler, Christina
Marina Lamela    

August 5, 2024Woodland Middle  
Teacher, Language Arts, 
Mid/Jr (Out-of-Field 
ESOL End.) (perf pay)

Replacement for:

Dinkel, Lindsay August 5, 2024Tuttle Elementary  
Teacher, Grade 1 (Out-of-
Field ESOL End.) (perf 
pay)

Within budget allocation

McKee, Savannah August 5, 2024Gocio Elementary  
Teacher, Grade 5 (Out-of-
Field ESOL End.) (perf 
pay)

Within budget allocation

Sanderson, Ericca
Jessica Belloise    

August 5, 2024Fruitville Elementary  
 Teacher, Autistic (Out-of-
Field ESOL End.) (perf 
pay)

Replacement for:

Tunberg, Kelly
Linda Becker    

August 5, 2024Glenallen Elementary  
Teacher, Grade 5 (Out-of-
Field ESOL End.) (perf 
pay)

Replacement for:

Begin Active Status/Return to Duty - 2425FY 

Neff, Cara Glenallen Elementary 
Teacher, Grade 3 ERFL    

August 5, 2024Returning to duty from leave

Staffiles, Despina Gulf Gate Elementary  
Teacher, ESE Varying Except.

August 5, 2024Returning to duty from leave

Change of Status/Transfer - 2425FY 

Amendola, Christina Taylor Ranch Elementary  
Teacher Aide, Pre-K ESE

August 5, 2024Glenallen Elementary  
Teacher Aide, Pre-K ESE

Within budget allocation
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Clower, Richard Transportation Department  
Bus Aide/Bus Attendant 186 
(SSP06)

Marion Bell    
July 8, 2024Transportation 

Department  Bus Washer 
240 (SSP05)

Replacement for:

Jaffee, Andrew Emma E. Booker Elementary 
Teacher, Grade 5 Heather Martin    

August 5, 2024Alta Vista Elementary  
 Teacher, Science, Elem

Replacement for:

Jarvis, Steven Transportation Department  
Bus Aide/Bus Attendant Marie Alfano    

August 12, 2024Transportation 
Department  Bus Driver in 
training

Replacement for:

Manoogian, Robert Venice Middle  Teacher, 
Language Arts, Mid/Jr

August 5, 2024Suncoast Polytechnical 
High  Data Coach Test 
Coordinator 6-12

Within budget allocation

Marlett, Shannon Glenallen Elementary  
Teacher, ESE Resource Marjorie Williams   

August 5, 2024Fruitville Elementary  
Teacher, ESE Resource

Replacement for:

Miller, Michelle Riverview High  Teacher, 
Science, Senior High Claire Fuller    

August 5, 2024Suncoast Polytechnical 
High  Teacher, Science, 
Senior High

Replacement for:

Nunez, Brenda Lamarque Elementary 
Teacher, Grade 4 Phyllis Woods    

August 5, 2024Emma E. Booker 
 Elementary  Teacher, 

Grade 4

Replacement for:

O'Leary, Brian Booker High  Assistant 
Principal Senior High 240

July 8, 2024Booker High  Assistant 
Principal Senior High, 
Administration 240

Within budget allocation

Regan, Heather Oak Park School  Teacher, 
Academic Intervention

August 5, 2024Oak Park School  Literacy 
Coach, ESE

Within budget allocation

Rumph II, Gregory Booker High  Assistant 
Principal Senior High, 
Administration 240

July 8, 2024Booker High  Assistant 
Principal Senior High 220

Returning from a temporary 
position

Schanzlin, Collin Information Technology  Tech 
Support Professional (SSP10) 
(7.5 hrs)

Linda Justice    
July 8, 2024Information Technology  

System Administrator I-
Technical (SSP14) (8 hrs)

Replacement for:

Temple, Teresa North Port High  ESE 
Instructional Facilitator Ginger Mims    

August 5, 2024Brookside Middle  ESE 
Instructional Facilitator

Replacement for:

Wagoner, David  Sarasota Middle  ESE Aide 
(SSP05)

August 5, 2024Oak Park School  Separate 
Day School ESE 
Paraprofessional (SSP09)

Within budget allocation
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Casenhiser, Olivia Lamarque Elementary 
Teacher, Grade 2 Out-of Field    

August 5, 2024Lamarque Elementary  
Teacher, Grade 4 (Out-of-
Field ESOL End.)

Detail:

Dominguez, Nurys McIntosh Middle  Teacher, 
Grade 6 Out-of Field    

August 5, 2024McIntosh Middle  
Teacher, ESE Resource 
(Out-of-Field ESOL End.)

Detail:

Hall, Amy Lamarque Elementary 
Teacher, Autistic Out-of Field    

August 5, 2024Lamarque Elementary  
Teacher, ESE Varying 
Except. (Out-of-Field 
ESOL End.)

Detail:

Moore, Nada Lamarque Elementary 
Teacher, Grade 3

August 5, 2024Lamarque Elementary  
Teacher, Grade 2 (Out-of-
Field ESOL End.)

Detail:

Extra Duty Days - 2324FY 

Dame, Cheri Chief of Elementary Schools  
Program Specialist - 10 Month

May 30, 2024

Guin, Jennifer Lamarque Elementary 
Bookkeeper, School

June 17, 2024

Leave - 2324FY 

Beese, Robert Venice Elementary  12 Month 
Custodian

Wood, Lisa Food & Nutrition Services 
Specialist Food Service

Leave - 2425FY 

Ramhit, Kim  Tuttle Elementary  Teacher, 
Grade 1

Leave - 2425FY (Currently on LOA)

Beese, Robert Venice Elementary  12 Month 
Custodian

Kerns, Kathryn Safety & Security/School 
Police  Exec. Sec. of Safety, 
Security, and School Police

Linton, William Facilities Services  Carpenter

Out-of Field    

Detail:

Program Specialist summer 
work 12 Days (8 hrs)    

Detail:

End of Year duties 8 Days (10 
hrs)    

Medical

June 17, 2024 - June 28, 2024

Medical

June 4, 2024 - June 28, 2024 

Personal

August 5, 2024 - May 30, 
2025    

Medical (extension)

July 8, 2024 - August 2, 2024 

Medical (extension)

July 8, 2024 - July 29, 2024 

Medical (extension)

July 8, 2024 - August 30, 
2024    
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Leave - 2425FY (Currently on LOA)

Wood, Lisa Food & Nutrition Services  
Specialist Food Service July 8, 2024 - July 16, 2024    

  Medical (extension)

Resignation - 2324FY 

Vogt, McKenna Garden Elementary  ESE 
Paraprofessional Cluster Aide     

June 28, 2024  Taking a job in education in Florida

Resignation - 2425FY 

Adler, Justin Booker High  Secretary, School
    

July 15, 2024  Taking a job outside of education

Bautista, Milka Oak Park School  Separate 
 Day School ESE 

Paraprofessional
    

August 2, 2024  Moving away from the area

Burns, Jacqueline Venice Middle  Teacher, ESE 
Resource     

July 9, 2024  Moving away from the area

Crenshaw, Tauheedah  Tuttle Elementary  ESE 
Paraprofessional Aide

    

August 4, 2024  Taking a job in a different 
bargaining unit

Driggers, Katherine Gocio Elementary  Home 
School Liaison/Staff Supp     

July 9, 2024  Taking a job in education in Florida

Ferreyros, Carolina Wilkinson Elementary  
Teacher, Grade 5     

July 9, 2024  Personal

Hutt, Lauren Pupil Support Services  
Occupational Therapist     

July 8, 2024  Personal

Kodrzycki, Jennifer Laurel Nokomis School  
Teacher, Grade 3     

July 8, 2024  Personal

Lemke, Olivia Tuttle Elementary  Teacher, 
Kindergarten     

July 11, 2024  Taking a job in education in Florida

Light, Nicole Pine View School  Teacher, 
Language Arts, Mid/Jr     

July 26, 2024  Personal

Maldonado, Lacey Venice Elementary  ESE 
Paraprofessional Cluster Aide     

July 12, 2024  Personal

Marsters, Rebecca  Riverview High  Secretary, 
School     

July 19, 2024  Personal

Nash-Reasner, Mary Englewood Elementary  
Teacher, ESE Resource     

July 11, 2024  Moving away from the area

Newton, Keosha Venice Elementary  Teacher, 
Pre-K VE     

July 31, 2024  Taking a job in education in Florida
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Resignation - 2425FY 

Romero Ramirez, Karla Brookside Middle  
Bookkeeper, School     

July 19, 2024  Personal

Sanderson, Ericca Heron Creek Middle  ESE 
Paraprofessional Cluster Aide

    

August 4, 2024  Taking a job in a different 
bargaining unit

Severson, Deborah Gulf Gate Elementary  
Cafeteria Aide     

July 5, 2024  Personal

Sirois, Jason Facilities Services  HARV 
Technician Conclusion of Employment    

July 9, 2024  Detail:

Snyder, Allyn Student Services  School 
Psychologist-10 Month     

July 22, 2024  Personal

Terrasi, Christina Lakeview Elementary  
Teacher, Grade 2     

July 8, 2024  Personal

Wigglesworth, Laura Ashton Elementary  Registrar
    

July 8, 2024  Personal

Retirement - 2425FY 

Kemp, Jeffrey Transportation Department  
Bus Driver 2    

August 5, 2024  Years of Service:

Lechien, James Facilities Services  
Bookkeeper, Facilities Svs 11    

September 3, 2024  Years of Service:

Retirement - 2425FY DROP Program - Pending FRS Approval

Battaglia, Alice Tuttle Elementary  Food 
Service Assistant I 33    

June 30, 2032  Years of Service:

Diaz, Frank Suncoast Technical College  
Teacher, Industrial Ed-240 17    

July 31, 2032  Years of Service:

Hutchison, Paul  McIntosh Middle  Reading, 
Middle 28    

June 30, 2032  Years of Service:

Ingerick, Tamela Laurel Nokomis School  
Teacher, Kindergarten 44    

June 30, 2032  Years of Service:

Perkins, Robert Sarasota High  Teacher, ESE 
Resource 37    

September 30, 2032  Years of Service:

Tuley, Tammie  Heron Creek Middle  Teacher, 
Grade 6 28    

June 30, 2032  Years of Service:
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Retirement - 2425FY DROP Program-(Correction)

Barnes, Aimee Ashton Elementary  
Counselor, Elem School

June 30, 2025 to June 30, 
2028    

  Change DROP termination 
effective date from:

Tucak, Misty Pine View School  Teacher, 
Grade 2

June 30, 2027 to June 30, 
2030    

  Change DROP termination 
effective date from:

Termination - 2425FY 

Turgeon, Alison Sarasota Middle  Teacher, ESE 
Resource Requirements not met by June 

30th    

July 1, 2024  Detail:
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NAME SCHOOL DATE
TRACEY ULTSCH BROOKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 09/26/2024
MELANIE PITTMAN CRANBERRY ELEMENTARY 08/29/2024
JAMAL PETERSON NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL 10/21/2024

NAME SCHOOL
FERNANDA VALDIVIA ALTA VISTA ELEMENTARY
CHRISTINE JENKINS ATWATER ELEMENTARY
LAUREN YERARDI GOCIO ELEMENTARY
JULIE GAUNTT OAK PARK SCHOOL
JOSHUA JACOBSON RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

FOR REAPPOINTMENT TO AN ANNUAL CONTRACT

(PROVIDED PROBATIONARY PERIOD IS SUCCESSFUL, ANNUAL CONTRACT STATUS EFFECTIVE DATE IS NOTED)

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF SARASOTA COUNTY, FLORIDA
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

REAPPOINTMENT RECOMMENDATIONS FOR INSTRUCTIONAL CONTRACT PERSONNEL
2024-2025 FISCAL YEAR

THE FOLLOWING PROBATIONARY CONTRACT PERSONNEL ARE BEING RECOMMENDED
FOR REAPPOINTMENT TO A PROBATIONARY/ANNUAL CONTRACT

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF SARASOTA COUNTY, FLORIDA
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

REAPPOINTMENT RECOMMENDATIONS FOR INSTRUCTIONAL CONTRACT PERSONNEL
2024-2025 FISCAL YEAR

THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONAL CONTRACT PERSONNEL ARE BEING RECOMMENDED
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NAME ASSIGNMENT LOCATION ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE 

DATE
DAYS HOURS

MARTIN, WENDI GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

PYOTT, JENNIFER GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WYSZOMIRSKI, SCOTT GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MCGINNITY, SUSAN GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HORN, JULIANN GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MACHNIK, MAGGIE GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

CRAMER, KAREN GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

EDOUARD-NOEL, ISLANDE GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

KOON, LAURI GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MELTON, TRINITY GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

AYRES-PHILLIPS, LEONA GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

OMELCHUK, ANASTASIIA GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

WALKER, STEPHANIE GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

WOODSON, MICHELLE GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

GIULIANO, ASHLEY GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

SHARPE, CASEY GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

COX, BRITTANY GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR TECHNICIAN 5/30/2024 22 6

HOWES, JOYLYN GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL 6/17/2024 12 6

DIAZ, CHRISTIAN GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HOPPER, SANDRA GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

ABREU, LEOCADIA GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

CARVALLO, MARIELA GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

LEZHANINA, VIKTORIIA GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP AIDE 5/31/2024 21 6

LIMA, MICHELLE GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP AIDE 5/31/2024 21 6

AVALOS, SYLVIA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

D'ANGELO, ASHLEY GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

EVANS, WHITNEY GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 10 7.5

FEASTER, KEVIN GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

IGLESIA, JOSELYN GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SCHAFER, WILLIAM GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SPITZMILLER, EMILY GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SWANN, JULIEANN GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

VICKERS, NICOLE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

GAERTNER, JONAS GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 5/30/2024 14 7.5

BROWN, KRISTINE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

FERREIRA, REBECCA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BRESEE, SARA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HICKEY, SUZANNE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

JOHNSON, JILL GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

KARASICK, JASON GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

LIGHT, ASHLEY GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MARLETT, SHANNON GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MURPHY, MELANIE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

OLSON, CASSANDRA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

RAIMONDI, RACHEL GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ROES, TONYA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WILLIAMS, MARJORIE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

PICHEVIN, RHONDA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WRIGHT, MICHELLE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MARKEN, TAMARA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MOUHOT, SHEILA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

TANNEN, FELICE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BATTISTE, TARA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

DUTKIEWICZ, KACY GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

EMMER, ELIZABETH GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

EVANS, WHITNEY GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 6/17/2024 12 6

FLERLAGE, KIMBERLY GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

LEBLANC, HEATHER GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF SARASOTA COUNTY, FLORIDA

HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

APPOINTMENT RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2024 SUMMER SCHOOL STAFF

THE FOLLOWING PERSONNEL ARE BEING RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT TO A SUMMER SCHOOL CONTRACT
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MCNISH, MADELYN GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

SHERMAN, MEGAN GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

STEVERSON, BRITTANY GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

DUCEY, DANIELLE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR TECHNICIAN 5/30/2024 22 6

OLIVER, SYREETA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR TECHNICIAN 6/3/2024 20 6

MCARTHUR, SHIRLEY GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL 5/30/2024 22 6

FLORES SANCHEZ, DAPHNE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HALPERIN, BENJAMIN GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

SHERWOOD, MERYL GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

ABT, DEBORAH GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

DRUMM, KAYLA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

FERGUSON, STEPHANIE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

GOODMAN, STEPHANIE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MAYES, CATHERINE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MORDENTE, CHRISTINA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

TASE MORENO, JOSE JESUS GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

ZINN, TERESA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HOFFMAN, LINDA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 6/17/2024 12 6

SIEDEL, ANNA GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

SINOPOLI, LEE ANNE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

SILVERTHORNE, RENEE GULF GATE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP AIDE 5/31/2024 21 6

DAIGE, CHRISTOPHER LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

KEJELIAN GREEN, SETA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

AMUSO, MICHAEL LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BEACH, SAMANTHA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

GERLT, AMY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HILLYER, LORRIE LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

VAN VALKENBURG, TAMMY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

KANNALEY, KIRSTIN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MORALES, DAWN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WARNER, JON LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BREKKE, ANNE LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

CARTER, DANIELLE LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MEYERS, VIRGINIA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

THOMPSON, HOLLY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

DALTON, CRYSTAL-JEANETTE LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

DODD, KAREN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MABIE, TIFFANY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

DELELLIS, DENISE LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HALL, KIMBERLY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

PENCE, SANDRA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WOODS, PHYLLIS LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

AZER, MARINA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

BURNETT, CARMIN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MCMILLAN, ANTHONY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

ELLSWORTH, RHONDA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MAYER, MILES LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 14 6

PARKINSON, KEVIN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

SANTA FE, ADAM LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

BONCORAGLIO, VALERIA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

SHERRIER, WILLIAM LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 6/3/2024 9 6

DE LEON, ELIANA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MURPHY, MEGAN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

COOKE, TAMARA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

DE MERSMAN, AMY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

DI RICO, JESSICA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

BALDAUF, CECILI LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

CRAWFORD, BRANDY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

NAU, LINDA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

SANCHEZ, ELIZABETH LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

WINANS, TIFFANY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

NOLIN, KATHYLYN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP AIDE 5/31/2024 21 6

BLANCHARD, JENNIFER NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL COURSE RECOVERY ELA 5/30/2024 22 7.5

CLUM, BRYAN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL COURSE RECOVERY MATH 6/10/2024 12 7.5

CUERVO-HOEPER, MARSHA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL COURSE RECOVERY MGIC 5/30/2024 3 7.5
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KINKER, JENNIFER NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT RECOVERY ELA 5/30/2024 22 7.5

QUINN, EILEEN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT RECOVERY ELA 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BERKEY, DEAN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT RECOVERY MATH 6/12/2024 5 7.5

ROBERTSON, WAYNE NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT RECOVERY MATH 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ELEK, LISA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

LUKE, AMBER NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-9 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BARRETT, BRIAN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL ESY VE 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ROBINSON, JASON NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL COURSE RECOVERY PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

GOLDMAN, BENJAMIN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT RECOVERY PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

ROBINSON, JEMILE NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT RECOVERY SECURITY AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

WRIGHT, SUSAN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-8 AIDE 6/10/2024 16 6

FRANSON, AMANDA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-8 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MCLAUGHLIN, RYAN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-8 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

GEDDES, SILVANA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL ESY VE 6-8 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MITCHELL, JULIE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESE ACCESS 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ADLER, AUDREY OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

AMIRA, LISA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BARNES, MATTHEW OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

CAMPBELL, MADISON OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

DUCKWORTH, TONYA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ADAMS, BOBBI OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 9-12 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HAZUDA, STEVEN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 9-12 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HOLMES, AISHA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 9-12 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MIDDLETON, WILLIAM OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 9-12 5/30/2024 22 7.5

NOVAK, ABIGAIL OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 9-12 5/30/2024 22 7.5

PETERSON, MICHELLE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 9-12 5/30/2024 22 7.5

VOLZER, MORGAN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 9-12 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WALTHALL, CATHERINE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS 9-12 5/30/2024 22 7.5

GUNIO, ELIZABETH OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HARBER, CHARLOTTE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

RUSCOE, SERENITY OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WICHERTS, TRACY OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SCONYERS, SHANE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY BEHAVIOR 6-8 CREDIT RECOVERY 5/30/2024 22 7.5

CLYNE, DEIDRE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

AMOS, JACOB OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MARSH, MARK OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

LEAVITT, STEVEN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY FAST BEHAVIOR 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SHIPE, MEGAN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY FAST BEHAVIOR K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WEXLER, JESSICA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY FAST BEHAVIOR K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

GUTMANN, RUSSELL OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY HOME SCHOOL LIAISON/CAARS 5/30/2024 22 7.5

PERRY, MONICA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY HOME SCHOOL LIAISON/CAARS 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MCNAIR, DENISE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY SCHOOL COUNSELOR 5/30/2024 22 7.5

KRETSCHMAR, JENNA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BRIANDI, BENNETT OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY STRUCTURED WORK 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HOLMES, MARY OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY STRUCTURED WORK 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SERPI, DIANE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY STRUCTURED WORK 5/30/2024 22 7.5

TRAUGER, LORI OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY STRUCTURED WORK 5/30/2024 22 7.5

DELOACH, MEGAN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BROOKS, LA-TONYA OAK PARK SCHOOL SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

YUNG, QUIANA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY CLINIC AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

AL-BUSAIDY, SHIREEN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

ALEXANDRU, FLORICA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

ANGELDONIS, VICTORIA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 18 6

AZOUZ, MARGARET OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

BOYD, ERIN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

CHERRY, SHANICE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 6/17/2024 12 6

CORNELIUS, CAROLINE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

CRIST, BRADFORD OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

D'ANGELO, KEVIN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

GRABER, RUDOLPH OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

HAMLIN, AMANDA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

HILL, DIANE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

HOLMES, VICTORIA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

HOUSER-DESMARAIS, KIMBERLY OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

JEAN, KETCHNER OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6
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JENKINS, REGINA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

KIRAY, LAURA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

LASTRES, TALYNA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

MCCORMACK, STEPHEN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

MILLIGAN, DANIELLA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 6/3/2024 20 6

MORGAN, JAYDE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

MORSE, ABIGAIL OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

MOSES, JAN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

ROSE, VALERIE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

SANCHEZ CUEVAS, HILDA DEL OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 6/17/2024 12 6

SANDERS, RORY OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 18 6

SIMMONS, SEARN OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

SMITH, BEVERLY OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/29/2024 4 6

VENTURA CHAVEZ, ELBA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

VENTURA CHAVEZ, ELEANA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

VENTURA CHAVEZ, ESTHER OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

WAGONER, DAVID OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

WALSH, NEREIDA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

WANGLER, STEPHANIE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

WENTLANDT, ANGELIQUE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

ZELLARS, THOMAS OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY ESE PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

STALLINGS, KYLIE OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY NURSE, REGISTERED 5/30/2024 22 6

WALTON, BRANDON OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY NURSE, REGISTERED 7/8/2024 4 6

CHARLES, MARIO OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY REFOCUS TEAM AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

PEREA, SANDRA OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY REFOCUS TEAM AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

PROVINZANO, MICHAEL OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY REFOCUS TEAM AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MESSIER, JAMES OAK PARK SCHOOL ESY SECURITY AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

TOWNSEND, AUTUMN PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY MENTAL HEALTH SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WHIPPLE, KYLA PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY MENTAL HEALTH SOCIAL WORKER 5/30/2024 10 7.5

BARNES, SAMANTHA PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST 6/3/2024 8 7.5

NIEWOLD, EMILY PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST 6/17/2024 12 7.5

PATTERSON, DAWNANN PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ROSENTHAL, JERALDINE PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY PHYSICAL THERAPIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HILL, TANIA PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY PRE-K ESE LIAISON 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ISAACSON, DENISE PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY PRE-K ESE LIAISON 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WILLIAMS, ALYSSA PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY PRE-K SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SANDERS, BRIANNA PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY PRE-K SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WEST, KAREN PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY PRE-K SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MIERS-PANDOLFI, THERESA PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SODRE, DANIELA PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

VODOPIJA, LINDA PUPIL SUPPORT SVCS-ESE DIV ESY SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BAYUS, MEGAN SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS COURSE RECOVERY ELA 5/30/2024 12 7.5

FETCH COLON, TARA SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS COURSE RECOVERY MATH 5/30/2024 10 7.5

KELLER SOUTHWORTH, TRACI SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS COURSE RECOVERY MGIC 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SINGLETON, CHRISTINA SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS CREDIT RECOVERY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BRYAN, DEBRA SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS CREDIT RECOVERY ELA 5/30/2024 22 7.5

KAHLER, DANA SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS CREDIT RECOVERY ELA 5/30/2024 12 7.5

ASHBY, SUSAN SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS CREDIT RECOVERY MATH 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BERKEY, DEAN SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS CREDIT RECOVERY MATH 5/30/2024 7 7.5

POTTER, JASON SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS CREDIT RECOVERY MATH 5/30/2024 22 7.5

COHEN, STEFANIE SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

PELOSI, CYNTHIA SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS ESY VE 6-8 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WARREN, GERRY SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS COURSE RECOVERY PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

BASS, EVA SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS CREDIT RECOVERY PARAPROFESSIONAL 5/30/2024 22 6

THOMAS, SABINUS SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS CREDIT RECOVERY SECURITY AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HYATT, JULIE SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HAWTHORNE, ROBERT SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS ESY VE 6-8 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

JAMES, MALLORY SUNCOAST POLYTECHNICAL HS ESY VE 9-12 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

GILCHRIST, LINDSAY VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

PALMER, DONNA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

STARKEY, BARBARA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

PORVAZNIK, DAVID VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

SABADIN, REBECCA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

STINGER, LESLIE VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ELLIS, HELEN VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

Page 4 of 6



KINCAID, LAURA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

CLINE, LISA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

POTTER, KENDRA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

COHEN-ROWE, SAVANNAH VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HUNT, KIMBERLY VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

OTTMAN, KRISTINE VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

GAUL-HILL, SARAH VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

CRACCHIOLA, REBECCA VENICE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

LAY, MINDI VENICE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

CAMISA, SAMANTHA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

JONES, DEREK VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MULLEN, WRIGLEY VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

VAN CLEEF, PAULA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

VINCI, GINA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

DOOLEY, MELISSA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

GRISWOLD, STAN VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HERNANDEZ, FLEETWILL VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HOWARD, KATHLEEN VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HUNEK, LESLEY VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

KREIENBRINK, MARY VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MARTELL, KATELYN VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

NIGHTINGALE, TARA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

PENNELL, RACHEL VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 18 6

ROGERS, KRISTINE VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

BIELOWICZ, BRIDGET VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

BROOKSHIER, JAMIE VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

DETO, MIRANDA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY ASD PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HUGHES, JEFFREY VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR TECHNICIAN 5/30/2024 22 6

HALL, SHARON VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HERRMANN, VANESSA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

LECAPTAIN, NICHOLE VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

REICHMAN, MICHAEL VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

TOWER, AMANDA VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MORRO-MALISON, NANCY VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

SOUNTIS, MARY VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

YALVAC, SUSAN VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

COSH, APRIL VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

POWELL, KIMBERLY VENICE ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

RENOUF, SHAWN VENICE ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP AIDE 5/31/2024 21 6

LIGHTMAN, LINDSEY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS 6-8 5/30/2024 10 7.5

GARRIOTT, JULIE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

JONES, TAYLOR WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BORDLEY, DOMINIQUE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 6/17/2024 12 7.5

CAMINERO, JOHANNA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

O'BRIEN, LORI WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

RAMSDEN, ANGELA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

FRENCH, BRANDYLYN WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 5/30/2024 22 7.5

COHEN, ALLISON WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

DUMAS, AMY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

EVE, JULIE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

FRANZ, ERIKA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

GRIFFIN, GLENN WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HEWITT, KIMBERLY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MARSH, SUSAN WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MYERS, LINDA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ROBERTSON, JENNIFER WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BRAUNSTEIN, SHERRI WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BURETZ, JULIANNE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

JEFFREY, MELISSA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MACK, CHRISTINE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

MCCOMB, AUDREY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

RUSSO, CINDY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K 5/30/2024 22 7.5

AYRAULT, KELLY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

BOLSTRIDGE, REBECCA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

ELLIS, TAMARA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5
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GORDON, SUSAN WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

KANOTZ, ROBERT WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

PERE, DINNAH WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WEDEBROCK, MARY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

WILLIAMS, TANISHA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP 5/30/2024 22 7.5

HALPERIN, GARY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HILL, CHARLES WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

KENTON, ALEXIS WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

LARA, MAIDA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

LEEPER, DEBBRA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

PETERSON, CLEODIS WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY ACCESS K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

BROZEK, JOANNA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

CLAYTON, CHRISTOPHER WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MENDOLIA, JACQUELINE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

PALMER, FIKE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

BORDLEY, DOMINIQUE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY BEHAVIOR TECHNICIAN 5/30/2024 10 6

HOWARD, GINNY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL 5/30/2024 22 6

BENJAMIN, ZAIRE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 10 6

BERKEY, ALLISON WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

HERNANDEZ DE FREIRE, CRISTINA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 6/17/2024 12 6

MONCAYO, ADA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, EDGAR WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY STUDENT SUPPORT AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

CRAIG, ROBERT WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

JOPSON, A WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

KACHNY, FERNANDA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

LUPESCU, MARIA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MARSH, DAVID WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MAYS, YOLANDA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

PAGE, MARCIA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 8 6

RILEY, STEFANIE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 6/10/2024 4 6

SCOTT, CAROLYN WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

WILLIAMS, ROBIN WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE K-5 AIDE 5/30/2024 14 6

ARROYOS, HEE WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

AWAD, MARY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

CONEY, BENJAMYA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

CRISTIANI, MARK WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

MERALUS, TONYA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

RHYMES, SHEILA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

TARGASZEWSKI, LAUREN WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

WASLEY, LAURA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY ESY VE PRE-K AIDE 5/30/2024 22 6

BRADY, SUSAN WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP AIDE 5/31/2024 21 6

GAUNTT, TAMMY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP AIDE 5/31/2024 21 6

LUNSFORD, TRACY WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP AIDE 5/31/2024 21 6

SUCEVIC, SLAVICA WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SUMMER READING CAMP AIDE 5/31/2024 21 6
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NAME ASSIGNMENT LOCATION ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE 

DATE
DAYS

ANDERSON, ESSIE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
ANDERSON, ESSIE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
ATYEO, DEBORAH BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
ATYEO, DEBORAH BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
CASTLEBERRY, SASHA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
CASTLEBERRY, SASHA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
DOMINGUEZ, STEPHANIE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
DOMINGUEZ, STEPHANIE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
ELLIOTT, CLAUDIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
ELLIOTT, CLAUDIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
ELLIS, WANDA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
ELLIS, WANDA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
FIRBY, KIERA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
FIRBY, KIERA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
FORD, SYNTHEA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
FORD, SYNTHEA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
GUSTAVE, ROSE MICHAELLE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
GUSTAVE, ROSE MICHAELLE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
HALL, TAMARA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
HALL, TAMARA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
HARMAN, CHRISTINE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
HARMAN, CHRISTINE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
HERRERA, CANDACE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
HERRERA, CANDACE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
HUNTER, SHATAVIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
HUNTER, SHATAVIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
JOHNS, KERRI BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
JOHNS, KERRI BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
JOHNSON, SUSAN BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
JOHNSON, SUSAN BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
MATSES, STACEY BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
MATSES, STACEY BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
MCCLAFFERTY, DAWN BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
MCCLAFFERTY, DAWN BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
MCRAE, LELIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
MCRAE, LELIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
NIEVES VARGAS, FRANCIS BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER INTERN 5/28/2024 24
NIEVES VARGAS, FRANCIS BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER INTERN 7/1/2024 30
NIEVES, ARLENE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
NIEVES, ARLENE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
ORDUNO, MARIBEL BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
ORDUNO, MARIBEL BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
POWELL, DAVINA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 6/3/2024 20
POWELL, DAVINA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
RAMOS, JANIE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
RAMOS, JANIE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
RIVAS NOLASCO, SAYDI BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 6/3/2024 20
RIVAS NOLASCO, SAYDI BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SIMMONS, EARTHA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
SIMMONS, EARTHA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SPEIGHT, AKILA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
SPEIGHT, AKILA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
STEELE, CYNTHIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 6/3/2024 20
STEELE, CYNTHIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF SARASOTA COUNTY, FLORIDA
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

APPOINTMENT RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2024 SUMMER SCHOOL STAFF

THE FOLLOWING PERSONNEL ARE BEING RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT TO A SUMMER SCHOOL CONTRACT
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TOMASKO, SUSANNE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
TOMASKO, SUSANNE BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
WADE, TIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
WADE, TIA BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
ZEMAN, LORI BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
ZEMAN, LORI BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA FOOD & NUTRITION SERVICES FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 6/10/2024 15
RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA FOOD & NUTRITION SERVICES FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SCHEMENAUER, TRACEY FOOD & NUTRITION SERVICES FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 6/10/2024 15
SCHEMENAUER, TRACEY FOOD & NUTRITION SERVICES FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
BRUNO, BARBARA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
BRUNO, BARBARA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
CONKLIN, JACK LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
CONKLIN, JACK LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
DALTON, KATHLEEN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
DALTON, KATHLEEN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
DE CARDENAS COTO, YUMALIA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
DE CARDENAS COTO, YUMALIA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
LONG, KAILYN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
LONG, KAILYN LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
MARTINEZ, NANCY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
MARTINEZ, NANCY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
MOORE, LULA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
MOORE, LULA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
MUNOZ, ERICA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
MUNOZ, ERICA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SMITH, MELISSA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
SMITH, MELISSA LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SOUZA, TAMMY LAMARQUE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
BERRIOS, REBECCA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
BERRIOS, REBECCA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
GALVAN, JOANN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
GALVAN, JOANN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
MAINES, CHRISTINA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
MAINES, CHRISTINA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
REMENTER, MARGARET NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
REMENTER, MARGARET NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
RENDON, GILLIAN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
RENDON, GILLIAN NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SALERNO, BRIDGET NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
SALERNO, BRIDGET NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SANCHEZ, MARILLAT NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
SANCHEZ, MARILLAT NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SHINN, SHARON NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
SHINN, SHARON NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SKRIPNIK, NATALIA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
SKRIPNIK, NATALIA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SOLUNAC, DALIBORKA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
SOLUNAC, DALIBORKA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
STEWARD, NANCY NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
STEWARD, NANCY NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
THORNTON-MCGUIRE, SHANNON NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
THORNTON-MCGUIRE, SHANNON NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
TRACY, DAWNE NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER INTERN 5/28/2024 24
TRACY, DAWNE NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER INTERN 7/1/2024 30
ZAHLMAN, BARBARA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
ZAHLMAN, BARBARA NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
ALJALLAD, MAHA OAK PARK SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
ALJALLAD, MAHA OAK PARK SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
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ELLISON, KARLA OAK PARK SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
ELLISON, KARLA OAK PARK SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
RIDGE, KLARA OAK PARK SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
RIDGE, KLARA OAK PARK SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
COLLINS, SANDRA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
COLLINS, SANDRA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
FALKOWITZ, ALICIA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
FALKOWITZ, ALICIA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
FREY, LAURA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
FREY, LAURA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
GUTIERREZ, MARISELA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
GUTIERREZ, MARISELA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
JOHNSON, SHANNON RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
JOHNSON, SHANNON RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
JOHNSON, TINA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
JOHNSON, TINA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
KUNZ NIEBAUM, SILKE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
KUNZ NIEBAUM, SILKE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
KURKOMELIS, CONNIE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
KURKOMELIS, CONNIE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
LEWIS, DIANA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
LEWIS, DIANA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
LIED, ANDREA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
LIED, ANDREA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
MARTIGNAGO, SOPHIE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
MARTIGNAGO, SOPHIE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
MCINTYRE, JESSICA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
MCINTYRE, JESSICA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
MORENO, LUZ RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
MORENO, LUZ RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
NAVEA SAAVEDRA, ANDREINA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
NAVEA SAAVEDRA, ANDREINA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
PESINA GARCIA, DIDI RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
PESINA GARCIA, DIDI RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
RADOCY, JAMES RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
RADOCY, JAMES RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
RAK, CHRISTINE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
RAK, CHRISTINE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
RESTREPO, CECILIA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
RESTREPO, CECILIA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
ROBERSON, NICHELLE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
ROBERSON, NICHELLE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
ROMANO, GEORGE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
ROMANO, GEORGE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SANTOYO, EMMA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
SANTOYO, EMMA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
STEVENS, DANIELLE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
STEVENS, DANIELLE RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
STRAITON, PENNY RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
STRAITON, PENNY RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
TATRO, MICHAEL RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
TATRO, MICHAEL RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
THOMAS, WHITNEY RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
THOMAS, WHITNEY RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
VINCITORE, ERIC RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER INTERN 5/28/2024 24
VINCITORE, ERIC RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER INTERN 7/1/2024 30
WITTSTRUCK, ANGELA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
WITTSTRUCK, ANGELA RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
WITTSTRUCK, RICHARD RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 5/30/2024 22
WITTSTRUCK, RICHARD RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 7/1/2024 30
BARTON, MICHAEL VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
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BARTON, MICHAEL VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
BODIKER, CATHERINE VENICE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
BODIKER, CATHERINE VENICE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
BURKHOLDER, SULYNNE VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
BURKHOLDER, SULYNNE VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
COLE, SUZANNE VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 6/19/2024 8
CRACE, MARIA VENICE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
CRACE, MARIA VENICE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
CRUZ, CHRISTOPHER VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
CRUZ, CHRISTOPHER VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
MARINARO, THERESA VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
MARINARO, THERESA VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SCUDDER-COTHERMAN, FAYA VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
SCUDDER-COTHERMAN, FAYA VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
SMITH, ROBYN VENICE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 5/28/2024 24
SMITH, ROBYN VENICE ELEMENTARY MAIN DISH COOK 7/1/2024 30
VILLAGOMEZ, MARIE VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
VILLAGOMEZ, MARIE VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
WILLIAMSON, MARGE VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 5/28/2024 24
WILLIAMSON, MARGE VENICE ELEMENTARY FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT I 7/1/2024 30
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EFFECTIVE 
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ADELMAN, LAURIE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
ADELMAN, LAURIE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
ALARCON, CHRISTELLE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 6
ALARCON, CHRISTELLE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 6
ARIAS-SANTANA, YISSEL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
ARIAS-SANTANA, YISSEL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
BAKER, DIANE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 6
BAKER, DIANE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 6
BEAUBIEN, GORDON TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
BEAUBIEN, GORDON TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
BETHUNE, LLOYD TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
BETHUNE, LLOYD TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
BUTRUM, MYRA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 2 4
BUTRUM, MYRA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/5/2024 9 5
BUTRUM-ACHILLE, GENEIL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 4 6
BUTRUM-ACHILLE, GENEIL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/10/2024 12 7
BUTRUM-ACHILLE, GENEIL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 7
CARPENTER, EDNA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
CARPENTER, EDNA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
CASTRO, MELISSA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
CASTRO, MELISSA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
CHINEA-MALDONADO, DADYANNA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
CHINEA-MALDONADO, DADYANNA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
CHLEBOWSKI, RITA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
CHLEBOWSKI, RITA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
CLARK, JAMES TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 5
CLARK, JAMES TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 5
CLEARWATERS, DAURICE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 6
CLEARWATERS, DAURICE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 6
CONSTANZER, EUGENIA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 4
CONSTANZER, EUGENIA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 4
CRISMAN, BRUCE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
CRISMAN, BRUCE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
CRISMAN, KATHY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 6
CRISMAN, KATHY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 6
CRUZ RODRIGUEZ, JEAN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
CRUZ RODRIGUEZ, JEAN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
CRUZ RUIZ, ACENETH TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 5 5
CRUZ RUIZ, ACENETH TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/11/2024 11 6
CRUZ RUIZ, ACENETH TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 6
CRUZ, CARMEN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 5
CRUZ, CARMEN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 5
DAILEY, CHARLES TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
DAILEY, CHARLES TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
DAVIS, RICHARD TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
DAVIS, RICHARD TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
DIXON, JOSEPH TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 5
DIXON, JOSEPH TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 5
ESPIN PEREZ, NANCY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 4 6
ESPIN PEREZ, NANCY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/10/2024 12 7
ESPIN PEREZ, NANCY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 7
FLEMING, ANGELA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 7
FLEMING, ANGELA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 7
GARCIA-MILIAN, ERELYS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF SARASOTA COUNTY, FLORIDA
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

APPOINTMENT RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2024 SUMMER SCHOOL STAFF

THE FOLLOWING PERSONNEL ARE BEING RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT TO A SUMMER SCHOOL CONTRACT
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GARCIA-MILIAN, ERELYS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
GIUMARRA, DEBBIE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 4 6
GIUMARRA, DEBBIE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/10/2024 12 7
GIUMARRA, DEBBIE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 7
GROSKY, VINCENT TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
GROSKY, VINCENT TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
HACKETT, ELIZABETH TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
HACKETT, ELIZABETH TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
HARRELSON, DAVID TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
HARRELSON, DAVID TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
HARRIS, DIANNE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 4 5
HARRIS, DIANNE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/10/2024 12 6
HARRIS, DIANNE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 6
JENKINS, KRISTIN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
JENKINS, KRISTIN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
JOHNSON, GLEN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 7
JOHNSON, GLEN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 7
JONES, RICHARD TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
JONES, RICHARD TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
KEHOE, MARY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 5
KEHOE, MARY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 5
LEEN, PATRICK TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
LEEN, PATRICK TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
LIVINGSTON, EULA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 6
LIVINGSTON, EULA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/20/2024 5 7
LIVINGSTON, EULA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 7
LOPERA NOGUERA, DANIELA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 5
LOPERA NOGUERA, DANIELA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 5
LOSCHIAVO, AUGUST TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
LOSCHIAVO, AUGUST TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
LOTT, LAURA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 5
LOTT, LAURA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 5
MALDONADO CASTRO, JASIEL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 4
MALDONADO CASTRO, JASIEL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 4
MAYS, JOHNNY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
MAYS, JOHNNY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
MONAGHAN, TIMOTHY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
MONAGHAN, TIMOTHY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
MORA PISCO, EVANGELINA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 7
MORA PISCO, EVANGELINA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 7
MULLINS, BENJAMIN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
MULLINS, BENJAMIN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
MUNSON, VIOLA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 5
MUNSON, VIOLA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 5
NODARSE, VICENTE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
NODARSE, VICENTE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
O'LEARY, CANDACE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 7
O'LEARY, CANDACE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
PARISH, SHAVONE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
PARISH, SHAVONE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/20/2024 5 7
PARISH, SHAVONE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 7
PIKE, LISA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 7
PIKE, LISA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 7
RADWICK, JEANNE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
RADWICK, JEANNE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
RAPOSA, CHERIE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
RAPOSA, CHERIE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
REINE, PATRICIA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
REINE, PATRICIA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
RODRIGUEZ, LETICIA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 4
RODRIGUEZ, LETICIA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 4
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ROLDAN, GERARD TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 5 5
ROLDAN, GERARD TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/11/2024 11 6
ROLDAN, GERARD TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
ROWE, CRAIG TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 4
ROWE, CRAIG TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 4
RUPERTO, CARMEN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 2 4
RUPERTO, CARMEN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/5/2024 14 5
RUPERTO, CARMEN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 5
SCHLEUPNER, JENNIFER TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
SCHLEUPNER, JENNIFER TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
SERRAPICA, ANDREA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
SERRAPICA, ANDREA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
SISTANI, SAMAN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 4 6
SISTANI, SAMAN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/10/2024 12 7
SISTANI, SAMAN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 7
SKINNER, PAULA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 8
SKINNER, PAULA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 8
STEINMAN, SHERRY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
STEINMAN, SHERRY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
SWAIN, CAROL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 8
SWAIN, CAROL TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 8
VILLALBA, GEOBANNA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 6/3/2024 16 6
VILLALBA, GEOBANNA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS AIDE/BUS ATTENDANT 7/8/2024 4 6
WALLS-LEVERETT, BEVERLY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
WALLS-LEVERETT, BEVERLY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
WARREN, KELLY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS ATTENDANT/HEALTH AIDE 6/3/2024 16 4
WARREN, KELLY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS ATTENDANT/HEALTH AIDE 7/8/2024 4 4
WEBER, DITMAR TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 7
WEBER, DITMAR TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 7
WINDER, TAMEKA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 4 5
WINDER, TAMEKA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/10/2024 12 6
WINDER, TAMEKA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
WINDER, VIRGINIA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 5
WINDER, VIRGINIA TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 5
WOODWARD, DAVID TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 6
WOODWARD, DAVID TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 6
ZYBLEWSKI, JO ANN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 6/3/2024 16 4
ZYBLEWSKI, JO ANN TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT BUS DRIVER 7/8/2024 4 4
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